
Team Cable Business Partners 

 

Type Company Contact  Phone  Website 
Accounting and Merchant Services AAY Merchants, LLC Ken Picking (800) 870-4293 www.Aaymerchants.com 

Accounting and Merchant Services Turnkey Bookkeeping Unlimited, LLC Cindy Campbell 321-508-7234 www.turnkeybookkeepingunlimited.com 

Accounting and Merchant Services Absolute Accounting Services Cheryl M. Hieatt 469-583-4901 https://absoluteaccountingfl.com/ 

Air and Heat Palm Bay Air & Heat, Inc. 
 

321-728-7284 www.palmbayairandheat.com 

Air and Heat Ranger Air & Heat Jerry & Maria Lawson 321-576-7688 / 321-604-5783 www.Rangerairandheat.com 

Air and Heat All Air & Heat Jenn Sabo 321-631-6424 www.allairandheatinc.com 

Attorney Stewart Law Blake Stewart, ESQ. 321-405-7854 www.stewartlawcs.com 

Attorney Stewart Law Desire Stewart. MBA 321-482-1081 www.stewartlawcs.com 

Attorney Smith & Associates Paul A. Dieguez 321-676-5555 www.smithlawtlh.com 

Attorney Volk Law Offices, P.A. Michael Dujovne, Esq. 321-726-8338 https://volklawoffices.com 

Attorney Mazzola Mediation Joni L Mazzola 772-242-4200 https://www.mazzolamediation.law 

Auto Repair Cassels Garage Lou 321-727-2111 https://www.casselsgarage.com/ 

Auto Repair Rich’s Auto Richard Naber 321-726-0636 http://www.richsautotech.com/ 

Cleaner Paul Davis 
  

https://the-space-coast.pauldavis.com/ 

Cleaner Servpro Andrea McCarthy 321-750-4172 www.ServproSouthBrevard.com 

Cleaner Citrus Solutions Carpet Cleaning Stu Smith 321-292-9753 https://citruscarpetcleaningbrevard.net/ 

Cleaner Space Coast Grime Fighters Richard Colon 321-261-9985 https://spacecoastgrimefighters.com 

Cleaning Environmental Bin Solutions Nick and Angel Haskell 321-984-4141 https://www.environmentalbinsolutions.com 

Construction Kevin Clabaugh Construction Kevin Clabaugh 321-243-1657 clabaughconst@aol.com 

Construction Quintero’s Construction LLC. Jesus Quintero 321-271-6124 
 

Construction Halco, Inc. Jim Halas 772-559-2859 http://homesbyhalco.com 

Electric Pingston Electric LLC John Pingston 321-701-4656 www.pingstoneelectric.com 

Electric All Pro Electrical Services Mike Mendonca 321-960-5110 
 

Electric Chris Schultz Electric Inc. Chris Schultz  321-288-3905 
 

Electric Sun Kraft Electrical Contractors Jimmy Isaacs 321-632-7169 
 

Financial Advisors Heron Financial Partners Brian Spatola 321-288-7363 www.heronfp.com 

Financial Advisors Financial Cornerstone Group Rosita Cotton 321-349-6431 www.courtneybraswellfg.com 

Financial Advisors Edward Jones Cameron B. Mitchell 407-790-0936 www.edwardjones.com/cameron-mitchell 

Handyman Home MD Shannon Parker 407-405-0051 
 

Handyman Melbourne Family Handyman Keith Lewis 863-231-8217 
 

Home Improvement Superior Fence & Rail Todd Paraline 321-636-2829 www.SuperiorFenceAndRail.com 

Home Improvement Garage Door Revolution Dustin Porter 321-567-4009 www.garagedoorrevolution.com 

Home Improvement W. Anthes Garage Doors and Operators Stephen Lenches-Anthes 321-723-8705 www.wanthesinc.com 

Home Improvement Budget Blinds Dawn Wagner 321-574-6633 https://budgetblinds.com/PalmBay/ 

Home Improvement Patio Screen Repair /New Screen Mike Carroll 772-473-0234 
 

Home Improvement Mr. Sweepers- Chimney and Dryer Vent Cleaner Migdalia Santiago 321-726-0103 www.MrSweeperCleaning.com 

Home Improvement Air Duct Cleaning and Dryer Vents Blown-in Insulation Alfredo Lopez 321-684-8437 
 

Home Improvement Lockhaven Locksmith Luis Torres 321-779-0340 http://www.lockhavenlocksmith.com/ 

Home Improvement All Guard Storm Shutters Matt Hanner 321-639-2622 https://allguardsecurity.com 

Home Improvement Floors Direct Jason Stokes 321-728-7944 https://floorsdirectinc.com/ 

Home Improvement Klass Act Solutions Robbin Kruel 321-474-0220 www.klassactsolutions.com 

Home Improvement Surfside Pavers Inc.  Anthony Truscello 321-292-0188 www.surfsidepavers.com 

Home Improvement EZ Drywall  Francois Simonvil 321-442-7667 
 

Home Inspectors Fogarty Inspection Services Heather & Sean Fogarty 321-506-5125 www.homeinspectorpalmbay.com 

Hotels and Travel Marriott Chiara Kafer 321-626-6301 chiara.kafer@marriott.com 

Hotels and Travel Crowne Plaza Amy McGrew 321-777-4100 ksantiago@cpmelbourne.com 

Hotels and Travel Global Tours & Travel Geraldine Bianchard 321-676-6040 www.globaltours.com 
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Hotels and Travel Anytime Travel Solutions Cessy Meacham CTIE 305-776-6681 https://www.anytimebookings.com 

Hotels and Travel Candlewood Suites Melbourne Viera Jennifer Starcher 321-821-9009 https://www.ihg.com/candlewood/hotels 

Insurance Agency Melbourne Insurance Jerry & Michelle Woods 321-821-2336 | 772-408-6836 www.woodsinsures.com 

Insurance Agency State Farm Insurance Joe Raley 321-723-0333 www.joeraley.com 

Insurance Agency Complete Choice Insurance Brian Hodgers 321-888-3900 | 321-209-4645 www.completechoiceinsurance.com 

Insurance Agency Allstate Insurance Roland Shoff 321-952-0606 www.agents.all.state.com 

Insurance Agency Prime1 Insurance, Indialantic Kit Fisher 407-448-1238 www.prime1insurance.com 

Insurance Agency NuVantage Insurance Lori Gordon 321-253-9000 http://nuvantageinsurance.com/ 

Insurance Agency US Health Advisors Diane Koenig 321-501-5835 https://www.ushealthgroup.com/ 

Lawn Care and Tree Service Atlantic Lawn & Landscape Blake Viesins 321-345-1725 www.atlanticlawnlandscape.com 

Lawn Care and Tree Service Brevard Discount Tree Service Greg Morton 321-831-6070 http://brevarddiscounttreeservice.com/ 

Lawn Care and Tree Service Lawncare and Maintenance  Marcus Sullivan 321-243-3764 
 

Lawn Care and Tree Service Evergreen Lawn Care Mike Vila 321-610-0862 https://www.evergreenfl.net 

Lenders AmeriBest Mortgage Patti Blasco 321-777-7277 x108 http://www.ameribestmortgage.com/Home 

Lenders Champions Mortgage Charlie Camp 321-431-5789 www.championsmortgage.com 

Lenders US Bank Neal and Tara Johnson 321-759-3553 | 321-698-7274 www.onqfinancial.com 

Lenders Embrace Home Loans Stephen and Karen Thaggard 321-987-9876 | 407-733-6425 www.embracehomeloans.com 

Lenders Trustco Bank Nadene Cavaliere 321-752-0446 www.trustcobank.com 

Lenders Morgan Financial Evelynne Strick 321-265-4000 www.morganfinancial.net/ 

Lenders AmeriBest Mortgage Donna Paternoster 321-698-5238 http://www.ameribestmortgage.com/Home 

Movers A Mother’s Touch Movers Heather Casbarro 321-253-6040 www.motouchmovers.com 

Movers Tropic Moving Daniel Mocerino 321-604-0555 www.tropicmoving.com 

Movers MI-BOX Space Coast Jennifer Ernst 321-500-4344 www.mibox.com 

Other Everything Brevard Tracy Stroderd 321-676-8920 www.EverythingBrevard.com 

Other Outerspection Cynthia Dale 321-292-9040 www.Outerspection.com 

Other Wayfast Signs Chad Pearson 321-728-4181 www.wayfastsigns.com 

Other Express Press Steve Leachman 321-253-3222 www.expresspress.cc 

Other Computer Rich  Ricardo Alvarey Jr 321-482-4567 www.MyComputerRich.com 

Other Black Hole Makers - Networking and IT Josh McCoy 321-917-9255 www.BlackHoleMakers.com 

Other Morse Communications Robert Shoff 321-608-0665 www.morsecom.com 

Other Ali St John - Hairstylist Ali St John 321-405-4700 
 

Other Golf Cart Center Rob Beckwith 321-704-3927 
 

Painter Atlantic Coast Painting Carole & Keith Hoover 321-514-7804 www.atlcoastpainting.com 

Painter A New Level Paint Solutions Chris Marshall 321-426-0645 www.anewlevelpaint.solutions 

Painter Superior Paint & Coating Mike Sheppard 321-302-8136 
 

Painter Anchor Painting Company Ryan Bonner 321-610-1991 https://anchorpainting.com 

Pest Control ASAP Pest Solutions Shelley Kuhn 321-557-2100 www.asappestsolutions.com 

Pest Control Truly Nolen Alan Kershaw 321-750-3233 / 321-242-8800  www.Trulynolen.com 

Pest Control Turf Management Systems William Hicks 321-953-2666 
 

Plumbing Doug Herrell Plumbing Doug and Amy Herrell 321-254-0004 www.dougherrellplumbing.net 

Plumbing Royal Flush Plumbing of Brevard, Inc. Shawn Hampson 321-984-1810 
 

Plumbing Sun Plumbing 
 

321-725-2460 www.sunplumbing.com 

Plumbing Jim Carroll Plumbing Jim Carroll 321-302-2131 
 

Pool Companies Cool Pools of Brevard Jeb Stewart 321-403-7820 www.coolpoolsofbrevard.com 

Pool Companies Intercoastal Pool & Spa Joe Hall 321-914-8388 http://www.icpoolspa.com/ 

Pool Companies Blue Marlin Pools John Foster 321-543-5243 https://bluemarlinpools.com 

Roofing East Coast Roofing Solutions Lucas Fish 321-292-9804 | 321-292-9803 lbfish@bellsouth.net 

Roofing Beacon Roof & Exterior Cleaning Ryan Wilkins 321-507-4851 | 772-267-6804 www.beaconroofcleaning.com 

Roofing Patrick Roofing Inc. Patrick Horn 321-728-7865 www.Patrickroofing.com 

Roofing Williams Roofing, Inc. David Williams 321-254-0647 www.williamsroofingfl.com 

Roofing Total Home Roofing Eric Payne 321-423-0055 https://www.throofing.com 

Roofing The Roof Doctor Paul Kessler 321-543-6525 http://www.roofdoctorfl.com/ 

Roofing Pit Crew Roofing & Repair Mickey Fields 321-312-9733 http://pitcrewroofing.com 
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Septic Palm Bay Septic 
 

321-724-4357 www.palmbayseptic.com 

Septic Pence Septic Systems 
 

321-723-6107 www.pencecompanies.com 

Title Firm Brevard Title Jessie Boyd 770-331-4283 www.brevardtitle.com 

Title Firm Alliance Title Steve Spragins 321-724-9600 | 321-626-3400 www.alliancetitlefl.com 

Title Firm Foundation Title & Settlement Services Bill May 321-255-6776 | 321-591-4373 www.foundationtitlemelbourne.com 

Title Firm Peninsula Title Services Gloria Robaina 321-726-6414 www.peninsulatitleservices.com 

Title Firm Atypical Title, LLC  Amy Prvulov  321-622-2302 http://atypicaltitlellc.com/ 
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